
The Better Part Prayer Opportunities 

Weekly and Monthly Opportunities 

My Commitment What When 

 Daily Mass 6pm Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays 

 Daily Mass 8:30am Fridays 

 Rosary 6:25pm Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays 

 
First Friday Adoration 

First Fridays of the month after 8:30am Mass until Benediction at 
8:30am on Saturday 

 School Day Adoration Fridays when school in session from after Mass until 2:30pm 

 Evening Prayer Mondays 6pm 

Seasonal Opportunities 

My Commitment What When 

 Michaelmas Sept. 29 – 6 pm 

 All Souls Mass 6pm Nov. 2nd at Park Cemetery 

 Community Thanksgiving 
Prayer 

Nov. 21st - 6pm @ St. Michael’s | Evening Prayer with our 
community 

 
Rorate Caeli Mass 

Dec. 4th - 7am Benediction | 7:30am Candlelight Mass Honoring 
the Blessed Virgin Mary  

 Nine Nights of Night 
Prayer 

Jan. 1-9 – 8pm |Pray for a special intention for 9 consecutive 
nights in the church to start off the new year 

 Christmas Holy Hour with 
Sacred Music 

Jan. 7 – 7 pm | Adoration and sacred music - ends with Night 
Prayer 

 Stations of the Cross 6pm Fridays of Lent  

 
Passiontide 

April 1-2 | Additional opportunities for Adoration and 
Reconciliation  

 Holy Thursday April 14 – 7pm 

 Good Friday April 15 – 3pm 

 Easter Vigil April 16 – 8:30 pm 

 Divine Mercy Sunday April 24 – 2pm | Pray the Divine Mercy Chaplet  

   

 The Better Part Prayer Talks 2021-2022 

My Commitment Talk Presenter Date 

 God Minute Howard Green Fri., Oct. 1 – 7pm 

 Spiritual Companionship Paul Bykowski Wed., Oct. 13 – 7pm 

 Rosary Sr. Nicolette OSB Sat., Oct. 30 - 10am 

 Adoration Beth Rutski Fri., Nov. 5 – 7pm 

 Lectio Divina Fr. Christian OSB Sat., Nov. 13 – 6pm 

 Prayer for Beginners Fr. Aaron Wed., Dec. 1, 8, 15, 22 - 7pm 

 Praying the Scriptures/ 
Mass Readings 

Rosie Kube Fri., Dec. 3 – 7pm 

 Prayer and Work – Prayer 
for Busy People 

Fr. Simon OSB Wed., Jan. 12 – 7pm 

 Praying as a Couple Matt and Rosemary Meagher Tues., Feb. 15 – 7pm 

 Praying as a Family John/Rosie Kube Wed., Feb. 23 – 7pm 

 Prayer and Music Jonathan Higgins Wed., March 9 – 7pm 

 Making Technology Work 
for Your Spiritual Life 

Fr. Doug Marcotte Wed., March 30 - 7pm 

 Discernment/Knowing 
God’s Will 

Fr. Geurric OSB Fri., April 1 – 7pm 

 


